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Current Period: December 2018

User Dollar Amt $25,643.40

$25,643.40Computer Dollar Amt

$0.00

Batch Name AP 12-2018-5

Payments

In Balance

ASSOCIATED TRUST CO.  Refer 22848

AP Payment $237.50WATERWORKS REV BONDSE 610-6920-6930 Misc General Expenses

Invoice 10987 1/11/2019

AP Payment $237.50WATERWORKS REV BONDSE 620-8400-8560 Misc General Expense

Invoice 10987 1/11/2019

AP Payment $237.50WATERWORKS REV BONDSE 610-6920-6930 Misc General Expenses

Invoice 10988 1/11/2019

AP Payment $237.50WATERWORKS REV BONDSE 620-8400-8560 Misc General Expense

Invoice 10988 1/11/2019

$950.00TotalTransaction Date 12/31/2019 Accounts Payable 211000Due 1/30/2019

BARK RIVER TREE SERVICE, INC  Refer 22849

AP Payment $550.00307 MCDIVITT TREE REMOVALE 100-5521-5311 Supplies

Invoice 3766 1/14/2019

$550.00TotalTransaction Date 12/31/2019 Accounts Payable 211000Due 1/30/2019

CONLEY MEDIA, LLC  Refer 22850

AP Payment $584.52DPW CREW PERSONE 100-5323-5219 Professional Services

Invoice 3275881218 1/15/2018

AP Payment $65.26PUBLIC NOTICE - ZONING CHANGEE 100-5632-5312 Printing

Invoice 6362411218 1/15/2018

AP Payment $16.51PUBLIC NOTICE - ALCOHOL LIC 
APPLICATIONS

E 100-5142-5312 Printing

Invoice 6362411218 1/15/2018

AP Payment $48.42PUBLIC NOTICE - ORDINANCE 954E 100-5632-5312 Printing

Invoice 6362411218 1/15/2018

$714.71TotalTransaction Date 12/31/2019 Accounts Payable 211000Due 1/30/2019

COUNTRY WIDE ELECTRIC  Refer 22851

AP Payment $129.92RECHARGE EXTINGUISHERE 150-5222-5395 Repairs & Maintenance

Invoice 14106 1/16/2019

$129.92TotalTransaction Date 12/31/2019 Accounts Payable 211000Due 1/30/2019

DIMAGGIO, BRENDA  Refer 22852

AP Payment $27.352018 UNIFORM - DIMAGGIOE 100-5211-5346 Clothing Allowance

Invoice 3132-38 11/13/2018

$27.35TotalTransaction Date 1/30/2019 Accounts Payable 211000Due 1/30/2019

EBIX  Refer 22853

AP Payment $5,923.72MFD DNG & OTHERE 150-5231-5219 Professional Services

Invoice 9233 12/31/2018

$5,923.72TotalTransaction Date 1/30/2019 Accounts Payable 211000Due 1/30/2019

FICKAU INC  Refer 22854

AP Payment $1,240.48ALUM DECK & RAILE 150-5222-5395 Repairs & Maintenance

Invoice 77654 12/31/2018

$1,240.48TotalTransaction Date 1/30/2019 Accounts Payable 211000Due 1/30/2019

GRAYBAR  Refer 22855
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AP Payment $3,116.68PHILLIPS LIGHTINGE 100-5521-5311 Supplies

Invoice 930787248 12/27/2018

$3,116.68TotalTransaction Date 12/31/2018 Accounts Payable 211000Due 1/30/2019

HOME DEPOT  Refer 22856

AP Payment $314.17TOOL RENTALSE 100-5344-5395 Repairs & Maintenance

Invoice 900255 9/25/2018

AP Payment $47.45BAFFLE TRIME 100-5512-5821 Improvements

Invoice 7082689 12/27/2018

AP Payment $8.98HALO TRIME 100-5512-5821 Improvements

Invoice 8.98 12/27/2018

AP Payment $139.94CEILING FANE 100-5160-5311 Supplies

Invoice 139.94 12/27/2018

$510.54TotalTransaction Date 12/31/2018 Accounts Payable 211000Due 1/30/2019

JEFFERSON FIRE & SAFETY  Refer 22857

AP Payment $164.52MALE RIGID ADAPTORE 150-5222-5311 Supplies

Invoice 101565 12/31/2018

AP Payment $65.00SUSPENDERSE 150-5222-5311 Supplies

Invoice 101568 12/31/2018

$229.52TotalTransaction Date 12/31/2018 Accounts Payable 211000Due 1/30/2019

LANGE ENTERPRISES  Refer 22858

AP Payment $85.37POST & CAP/SPRING ASSEMBLYE 100-5348-5311 Supplies

Invoice 68016 1/14/2019

$85.37TotalTransaction Date 12/31/2018 Accounts Payable 211000Due 1/30/2019

NEXTEL WIRELESS SOLUTIONS  Refer 22860

AP Payment $1,250.00PUBLIC WORKS CONTRIBE 100-5323-5311 Supplies

Invoice 53 11/29/2018

AP Payment $103.96ANTENNA KITE 100-5324-5395 Repairs & Maintenance

Invoice 53 11/29/2018

AP Payment $144.94PRETUNED ANTENNAE 100-5324-5395 Repairs & Maintenance

Invoice 37A 12/13/2018

$1,498.90TotalTransaction Date 12/31/2018 Accounts Payable 211000Due 1/30/2019

PETTY CASH  Refer 22861

AP Payment $7.00POSTAGE 12/12 &12/20E 100-5211-5315 Postage

Invoice DEC2018 12/20/2018

AP Payment $16.50RESERVE PATCH/BATTTERIESE 100-5212-5311 Supplies

Invoice DEC2018 12/20/2018

$23.50TotalTransaction Date 12/31/2018 Accounts Payable 211000Due 1/30/2019

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION  Refer 22862

AP Payment $30.60DEC 18 - ADJ WATER RATEE 610-6920-6928 Regulatory Commission 

Invoice 1812-I-03980 1/22/2019

$30.60TotalTransaction Date 12/31/2018 Accounts Payable 211000Due 1/30/2019

PROHEALTH CARE MEDICAL  Refer 22863

AP Payment $222.00CHENAULTE 150-5231-5219 Professional Services

Invoice 296355 1/15/2019

AP Payment $222.00HERNANDEZE 150-5231-5219 Professional Services

Invoice 296401 1/15/2019



Payments

VILLAGE OF MUKWONAGO 02/01/19 10:42 AM

Page 3

Current Period: December 2018

AP Payment $813.00PAULSON, PREUSS, RYDZIK, WINTERE 150-5231-5219 Professional Services

Invoice 296161 1/15/2019

$1,257.00TotalTransaction Date 12/31/2018 Accounts Payable 211000Due 1/30/2019

RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATION  Refer 22864

AP Payment $32.00DEC COPIESE 100-5632-5399 Other

Invoice 5055501128 1/1/2019

$32.00TotalTransaction Date 12/31/2018 Accounts Payable 211000Due 1/30/2019

RADICOM  Refer 22865

AP Payment $253.00REPAIR RADIOE 100-5212-5395 Repairs & Maintenance

Invoice 104662 1/14/2019

$253.00TotalTransaction Date 12/31/2018 Accounts Payable 211000Due 1/30/2019

SUBURBAN ASPHALT CO., INC  Refer 22866

AP Payment $1,632.00CONCRETE SIDEWALK WORK 8/2018E 100-5341-5395 Repairs & Maintenance

Invoice 18-15 12/31/2018

$1,632.00TotalTransaction Date 12/31/2018 Accounts Payable 211000Due 1/30/2019

UNITED LIQUID WASTE  Refer 22867

AP Payment $1,425.00DEC 2018 CAKE SLUDGE PICK UPE 620-8010-8255 Dry Sludge Hauling

Invoice 23972 1/9/2019

$1,425.00TotalTransaction Date 12/31/2018 Accounts Payable 211000Due 1/30/2019

VERIZON  Refer 22868

AP Payment $50.10DEC CHARGESE 150-5221-5225 Telephone

Invoice 9821542631 1/3/2019

$50.10TotalTransaction Date 12/31/2018 Accounts Payable 211000Due 1/30/2019

WALWORTH CTY SECURITY ALAR  Refer 22869

AP Payment $420.00MONITORING ALARME 100-5160-5219 Professional Services

Invoice 12381 11/1/2018

$420.00TotalTransaction Date 12/31/2018 Accounts Payable 211000Due 1/30/2019

WATER WELL SOLUTIONS  Refer 22870

AP Payment $1,607.13FINAL PYMTE 610-6210-6625 Maintenance-Pumping

Invoice PYMT3 1/10/2019

$1,607.13TotalTransaction Date 12/31/2018 Accounts Payable 211000Due 1/30/2019

WAUKESHA CTY TREASURER  Refer 22871

AP Payment $57.08PLU2 MAPSE 100-5144-5311 Supplies

Invoice 00000005 6/14/2018

AP Payment $190.55EPR1 PROGRAMMINGE 100-5212-5219 Professional Services

Invoice 00000217 9/17/2018

AP Payment $26.29EPR1 LABORE 100-5212-5219 Professional Services

Invoice 00000322 12/31/2018

AP Payment $40.30EPR1 LABORE 150-5222-5395 Repairs & Maintenance

Invoice 00000321 12/31/2018

AP Payment $17.14SHF4 INMATE BILLINGE 100-5212-5219 Professional Services

Invoice 00000260 12/31/2018

$331.36TotalTransaction Date 12/31/2018 Accounts Payable 211000Due 1/30/2019

WI DEPT OF REVENUE  Refer 22872

AP Payment $3,155.052018 MUNICIPAL FEEE 100-5153-5219 Professional Services

Invoice 153VMUKV 10/12/2018
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$3,155.05TotalTransaction Date 12/31/2018 Accounts Payable 211000Due 1/30/2019

WI STATE LAB OF HYGIENE  Refer 22873

AP Payment $25.00TESTING 12/13/18E 610-6300-6632 Operation Supply/Exp-Tr

Invoice 577577 12/31/2018

$25.00TotalTransaction Date 12/31/2018 Accounts Payable 211000Due 1/30/2019

MUKWONAGO AUTO PARTS  Refer 22875

AP Payment -$201.03CREDITE 150-5222-5395 Repairs & Maintenance

Invoice NOV/DEC 12/31/208

AP Payment $6.49UPHOL CLNRE 620-8010-8270 Operation Supply/Expen

Invoice NOV/DEC 12/31/208

AP Payment $20.94MARINE ANTIFREEZEE 610-6454-6654 Maintenance-Hydrants

Invoice NOV/DEC 12/31/208

AP Payment $20.94MARINE ANTIFREEZEE 610-6454-6654 Maintenance-Hydrants

Invoice NOV/DEC 12/31/208

AP Payment $24.98ARMORALL/ICE SPRAYE 620-8010-8270 Operation Supply/Expen

Invoice NOV/DEC 12/31/208

AP Payment $105.00OIL DRYE 620-8010-8270 Operation Supply/Expen

Invoice NOV/DEC 12/31/208

AP Payment $12.05BULBS/SPRING PINE 100-5323-5311 Supplies

Invoice NOV/DEC 12/31/208

AP Payment $163.89BATTERYE 620-8020-8270 Operation Supply/Expen

Invoice NOV/DEC 12/31/208

AP Payment -$10.00CORE DEPE 620-8020-8270 Operation Supply/Expen

Invoice NOV/DEC 12/31/208

AP Payment $73.97TRAILER BALL/HITCHE 620-8010-8270 Operation Supply/Expen

Invoice NOV/DEC 12/31/208

AP Payment $5.69RADIATOR CAPSE 620-8020-8320 Maintenance-Lift Station

Invoice NOV/DEC 12/31/208

AP Payment $55.98PIG ABS MATE 620-8010-8270 Operation Supply/Expen

Invoice NOV/DEC 12/31/208

AP Payment $35.88MOTOR OILE 620-8010-8330 Maint-Treatment/Dispos

Invoice NOV/DEC 12/31/208

AP Payment $109.69PRY BAR SETE 620-8010-8270 Operation Supply/Expen

Invoice NOV/DEC 12/31/208

$424.47TotalTransaction Date 12/31/2018 Accounts Payable 211000Due 1/30/2019

Pre-Written Checks $0.00

Checks to be Generated by the Computer $25,643.40

Total $25,643.40

Fund Summary
211000  Accounts Payable

100 GENERAL FUND $12,322.21

150 FIRE/AMBULANCE FUND $8,670.01

610 WATER UTILITY FUND $2,179.61

620 SEWER UTILITY FUND $2,471.57

$25,643.40
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Current Period: February 2019

User Dollar Amt $111,346.31

$111,346.31Computer Dollar Amt

$0.00

Batch Name AP 2-2019-1

Payments

In Balance

ADVANCED INTEGRATED TECHN  Refer 4457

Cash Payment $7.73LONG DISTANCEE 620-8400-8520 Outside Services Employ

Invoice 183650400 1/8/2019

$7.73TotalTransaction Date 1/29/2019 Citizens 111000

AM TOWING  Refer 4458

Cash Payment $125.00TOWINGE 100-5212-5219 Professional Services

Invoice 038477 1/16/2019

$125.00TotalTransaction Date 1/29/2019 Citizens 111000

APEX DEVELOPMENT, LLC  Refer 4459

Cash Payment $595.32DATA MGMT MONTHLY FEEE 150-5231-5311 Supplies

Invoice 61278 1/10/2019

$595.32TotalTransaction Date 1/29/2019 Citizens 111000

BIASEW  Refer 4460

Cash Payment $210.003/6/19 UNIFORM DWELLINGE 100-5241-5335 Training & Travel

Invoice 03062019 1/29/2019

$210.00TotalTransaction Date 1/29/2019 Citizens 111000

BIASEW  Refer 4461

Cash Payment $50.00HARLEY/INSPECTORS 2019 DUESE 100-5241-5324 Membership Dues

Invoice 2019 1/29/2019

Cash Payment $40.00RUTENBECK/INSPECTORS 2019 DUESE 100-5241-5324 Membership Dues

Invoice 2019 1/29/2019

$90.00TotalTransaction Date 1/29/2019 Citizens 111000

BATTERIES PLUS  Refer 4462

Cash Payment $236.85BATTERY/SURGE PROTECTORE 620-8400-8510 Office Supplies & Expen

Invoice P10063065 1/3/2019

$236.85TotalTransaction Date 1/29/2019 Citizens 111000

BEDROCK SEWER & WATER  Refer 4463

Cash Payment $12,689.52107 SMALL FARM RDG 610-134500 T&D Services

Invoice 1634 1/10/2019

$12,689.52TotalTransaction Date 1/29/2019 Citizens 111000

BOUND TREE MEDICAL  Refer 4464

Cash Payment $24.20SURG GLOVESE 150-5231-5311 Supplies

Invoice 83086197 1/15/2019

$24.20TotalTransaction Date 1/29/2019 Citizens 111000

CHIEF  Refer 4465

Cash Payment $390.49INVESTIGATION SUPPLIESE 100-5213-5311 Supplies

Invoice 145971 1/10/2019

$390.49TotalTransaction Date 1/29/2019 Citizens 111000

CINTAS  Refer 4466

Cash Payment $68.12LAUNDRY SERVICEE 100-5323-5311 Supplies

Invoice 4014602847 1/4/2019
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Cash Payment $43.23LAUNDRY SERVICEE 610-6920-6930 Misc General Expenses

Invoice 4014602866 1/4/2019

Cash Payment $43.24LAUNDRY SERVICEE 620-8010-5110 Salaries & Wages

Invoice 4014602866 1/4/2019

Cash Payment $68.12LAUNDRY SERVICEE 100-5323-5311 Supplies

Invoice 4014922636 1/11/2019

Cash Payment $43.23LAUNDRY SERVICEE 610-6920-6930 Misc General Expenses

Invoice 4014922593 1/11/2019

Cash Payment $43.24LAUNDRY SERVICEE 620-8010-8270 Operation Supply/Expen

Invoice 4014922593 1/11/2019

Cash Payment $70.44LAUNDRY SERVICEE 100-5323-5311 Supplies

Invoice 4015271193 1/18/2019

Cash Payment $48.17LAUNDRY SERVICEE 610-6920-6930 Misc General Expenses

Invoice 4015271250 1/18/2019

Cash Payment $48.17LAUNDRY SERVICEE 620-8010-8270 Operation Supply/Expen

Invoice 4015271250 1/18/2019

Cash Payment $75.36LAUNDRY SERVICEE 610-6920-6930 Misc General Expenses

Invoice 1900401827 1/21/2019

Cash Payment $75.37LAUNDRY SERVICEE 620-8010-8270 Operation Supply/Expen

Invoice 1900401827 1/21/2019

Cash Payment $48.17LAUNDRY SERVICEE 610-6920-6930 Misc General Expenses

Invoice 4015631374 1/25/2019

Cash Payment $48.17LAUNDRY SERVICEE 620-8010-8270 Operation Supply/Expen

Invoice 4015631374 1/25/2019

$723.03TotalTransaction Date 1/29/2019 Citizens 111000

DRAGONFLY EMBROIDERY  Refer 4467

Cash Payment $22.00STEINBRENNER - UNIFORM ALLOWE 100-5213-5346 Clothing Allowance

Invoice 15411 1/10/2019

$22.00TotalTransaction Date 1/29/2019 Citizens 111000

EIASEW INC  Refer 4468

Cash Payment $190.00HARLEY SEMINAR REGE 100-5241-5335 Training & Travel

Invoice 02/26-02/27 1/29/2019

Cash Payment $190.00RUTENBECK SEMINAR REGE 100-5241-5335 Training & Travel

Invoice 02/26-02/27 1/29/2019

$380.00TotalTransaction Date 1/29/2019 Citizens 111000

EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUCT  Refer 4469

Cash Payment $876.79AMBO SUPPLIESE 150-5231-5311 Supplies

Invoice 2044074 1/16/2019

Cash Payment $309.56STATPACKSE 150-5231-5311 Supplies

Invoice 2045122 1/21/2019

Cash Payment $20.90DIPHENDYDRAMINEE 150-5231-5311 Supplies

Invoice 2045648 1/22/2019

Cash Payment $138.40MASIMOE 150-5231-5311 Supplies

Invoice 2046007 1/22/2019

$1,345.65TotalTransaction Date 1/29/2019 Citizens 111000

FAIRCHILD EQUIPMENT  Refer 4470

Cash Payment $253.00BAND-IT CLAMPSE 620-8010-8270 Operation Supply/Expen

Invoice 01142019 1/17/2019
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$253.00TotalTransaction Date 1/29/2019 Citizens 111000

FASTENAL COMPANY  Refer 4471

Cash Payment $35.10CABLE TIES/BATTERIESE 610-6920-6930 Misc General Expenses

Invoice 75255 1/7/2019

$35.10TotalTransaction Date 1/29/2019 Citizens 111000

GALLS INC  Refer 4472

Cash Payment $109.99RAINJACKET - ZAJICHEKE 100-5212-5347 New Uniform Issue

Invoice 011675159 1/8/2019

Cash Payment $49.99STREIT - UNIFORM ALLOWE 100-5211-5346 Clothing Allowance

Invoice 011695911 1/10/2019

$159.98TotalTransaction Date 1/29/2019 Citizens 111000

HAHN ACE HARDEWARE  Refer 4473

Cash Payment $17.99CORD EXTENSIONE 620-8010-8330 Maint-Treatment/Dispos

Invoice JAN19 1/28/2019

Cash Payment $3.00SPRAY PAINT WHITEE 100-5323-5311 Supplies

Invoice JAN19 1/28/2019

Cash Payment $55.77WRENCH COMBO/FLASHLIGHTE 620-8010-8270 Operation Supply/Expen

Invoice JAN19 1/28/2019

Cash Payment $67.47RAKES (3)E 100-5611-5311 Supplies

Invoice JAN19 1/28/2019

Cash Payment $13.66MARKING PAINTE 150-5223-5335 Training & Travel

Invoice JAN19 1/28/2019

Cash Payment $31.44DEPTH GAUGE/WEDGEE 100-5611-5311 Supplies

Invoice JAN19 1/28/2019

Cash Payment $6.99MASKING TAPEE 620-8010-8270 Operation Supply/Expen

Invoice JAN19 1/28/2019

Cash Payment $6.81CLAMP HOSEE 620-8010-8330 Maint-Treatment/Dispos

Invoice JAN19 1/28/2019

Cash Payment $4.14MISC FASTNERSE 610-6920-6930 Misc General Expenses

Invoice JAN19 1/28/2019

Cash Payment $8.99PINE SOL CLEANERE 620-8010-8270 Operation Supply/Expen

Invoice JAN19 1/28/2019

Cash Payment $26.99AUGERE 150-5221-5395 Repairs & Maintenance

Invoice JAN19 1/28/2019

Cash Payment $13.49DRAIN CLEANERE 100-5323-5311 Supplies

Invoice JAN19 1/28/2019

Cash Payment $23.39LIBRARY SUPPLIESE 440-5511-5311 Supplies

Invoice JAN19 1/28/2019

Cash Payment $26.41EXTN CORD/RECPT PLATESE 100-5323-5311 Supplies

Invoice JAN19 1/28/2019

Cash Payment $50.00MISSING SLIPE 100-5323-5311 Supplies

Invoice JAN19 1/28/2019

Cash Payment $2.70FASTNERSE 100-5323-5311 Supplies

Invoice JAN19 1/28/2019

Cash Payment $22.49SNOW SHOVELE 620-8010-8270 Operation Supply/Expen

Invoice JAN19 1/28/2019

Cash Payment $21.52MISSING SLIPE 100-5323-5311 Supplies

Invoice JAN19 1/28/2019
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Cash Payment $75.74MISSING SLIPE 100-5323-5311 Supplies

Invoice JAN19 1/28/2019

Cash Payment $39.57LEATHER CLEANER/POLISHE 150-5221-5311 Supplies

Invoice JAN19 1/28/2019

Cash Payment $5.39ROPEE 150-5222-5395 Repairs & Maintenance

Invoice JAN19 1/28/2019

$523.95TotalTransaction Date 1/29/2019 Citizens 111000

HAWKINS WATER TREATMENT  Refer 4399

Cash Payment $52.06TUBING/CONNECTOR/BUSHINGE 620-8010-8270 Operation Supply/Expen

Invoice 4425480 1/8/2019

Cash Payment $2,429.26CHEMICALSE 610-6300-6631 Chemicals

Invoice 4425486 1/8/2019

$2,481.32TotalTransaction Date 1/29/2019 Citizens 111000

HORN FEEDS  Refer 4401

Cash Payment $33.75SOLAR SALTE 100-5160-5311 Supplies

Invoice 29365V 1/4/2019

$33.75TotalTransaction Date 1/29/2019 Citizens 111000

IAEI  Refer 22805

Cash Payment $120.002019 MEMBERSHIPE 100-5241-5324 Membership Dues

Invoice 2019 1/29/2019

$120.00TotalTransaction Date 1/29/2019 Citizens 111000

IMAGE TREND  Refer 22806

Cash Payment $1,000.00ANNUAL FEEE 150-5221-5219 Professional Services

Invoice 114894 1/7/2019

Cash Payment $6,931.00ANNUAL FEEE 150-5231-5219 Professional Services

Invoice 114894 1/7/2019

$7,931.00TotalTransaction Date 1/29/2019 Citizens 111000

J.R. PLUMBING INC.  Refer 22807

Cash Payment $1,500.00MATERIAL/LABOR/TRIP CHRE 620-8030-8310 Maint-Collection System

Invoice 197289-1 1/18/2019

$1,500.00TotalTransaction Date 1/29/2019 Citizens 111000

KUBIAK MICHAEL  Refer 22808

Cash Payment $76.94KUBIAK RESTITUTION CLAIME 100-5212-5347 New Uniform Issue

Invoice 19128886 1/23/2019

$76.94TotalTransaction Date 1/29/2019 Citizens 111000

MILLER KEN  Refer 22809

Cash Payment $100.00CLOTHING REIM - SAFETY BOOTSE 620-8010-8270 Operation Supply/Expen

Invoice 512755 1/13/2019

$100.00TotalTransaction Date 1/29/2019 Citizens 111000

MUNICIPAL CODE CORPORATION  Refer 22810

Cash Payment $1,245.31SUPPLEMENT PAGES (25)E 100-5111-5219 Professional Services

Invoice 323758 1/17/2019

$1,245.31TotalTransaction Date 1/29/2019 Citizens 111000

NEXT DAY STAMPS  Refer 22811

Cash Payment $203.50DEP ONLY , ADDRESS, SIGNATUREE 100-5142-5311 Supplies

Invoice 11519 1/15/2019
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$203.50TotalTransaction Date 1/29/2019 Citizens 111000

NORTHERN LAKE SERVICE  Refer 22812

Cash Payment $60.0001/08/19 SAMPLESE 610-6300-6632 Operation Supply/Exp-Tr

Invoice 348811 1/11/2019

Cash Payment $138.0001/16/19 SAMPLESE 620-8010-8260 Other Chemicals

Invoice 348990 1/16/2019

$198.00TotalTransaction Date 1/29/2019 Citizens 111000

NORTHERN SEWER EQUIPMENT  Refer 22813

Cash Payment $883.03WATER PUMP REPAIR KITE 620-8030-8310 Maint-Collection System

Invoice 11386 1/12/2019

$883.03TotalTransaction Date 1/29/2019 Citizens 111000

PARAGON DEVELOPMENT  Refer 22814

Cash Payment $636.00INSPECTION COMPUTERE 100-5241-5399 Other

Invoice 1082538 1/16/2019

$636.00TotalTransaction Date 1/29/2019 Citizens 111000

PHYSIO-CONTROL  Refer 22815

Cash Payment $30,952.40COMPRESSION SYSTEMS/BATTERIESE 430-5700-5714 Ambulance Capital Equi

Invoice 119001696 1/8/2019

Cash Payment $1,222.30REPAIR CABLESE 150-5231-5311 Supplies

Invoice 119002497 1/10/2019

$32,174.70TotalTransaction Date 1/30/2019 Citizens 111000

PLUMBING INSPECTORS ASSOC  Refer 22816

Cash Payment $80.00INSPECTORS MEMBERSHIP/2/15/19 
EDUCATION

E 100-5241-5324 Membership Dues

Invoice 2019 1/29/2019

Cash Payment $100.00INSPECTORS MEMBERSHIP/2/15/19 
EDUCATION

E 100-5241-5335 Training & Travel

Invoice 2019 1/29/2019

$180.00TotalTransaction Date 1/30/2019 Citizens 111000

POMPS TIRE SERVICE, INC  Refer 22817

Cash Payment $469.44TIRES (4)E 100-5213-5395 Repairs & Maintenance

Invoice 601687747A 1/19/2019

$469.44TotalTransaction Date 1/30/2019 Citizens 111000

PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION  Refer 22818

Cash Payment $29.74CYLINDER RENTALE 620-8010-8270 Operation Supply/Expen

Invoice 87227054 1/21/2019

$29.74TotalTransaction Date 1/30/2019 Citizens 111000

QUILL CORPORATION  Refer 22819

Cash Payment $145.55PAPER/FURNITURE TOUCH UP KITE 100-5211-5311 Supplies

Invoice 3889400 1/3/2019

Cash Payment $18.47COPY PAPERE 100-5142-5311 Supplies

Invoice 4033251 1/3/2019

Cash Payment $17.15COPY PAPERE 150-5221-5311 Supplies

Invoice 4033251 1/3/2019

Cash Payment $1.32COPY PAPERE 220-5140-5311 Supplies

Invoice 4033251 1/3/2019
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Cash Payment $2.64COPY PAPERE 410-5140-5311 Supplies

Invoice 4033251 1/3/2019

Cash Payment $6.60COPY PAPERE 440-5511-5311 Supplies

Invoice 4033251 1/3/2019

Cash Payment $1.32COPY PAPERE 500-5140-5311 Supplies

Invoice 4033251 1/3/2019

Cash Payment $43.55COPY PAPERE 610-6920-6921 Office Supplies & Expen

Invoice 4033251 1/3/2019

Cash Payment $40.91COPY PAPERE 620-8300-8400 Operation Supply/Expen

Invoice 4033251 1/3/2019

Cash Payment $97.99BANKER BOXESE 100-5142-5311 Supplies

Invoice 4033251 1/3/2019

$375.50TotalTransaction Date 1/30/2019 Citizens 111000

SABEL MECHANICAL LLC  Refer 22820

Cash Payment $3,156.75REMOVE/REPAIR TELE-VALVE EQUIPE 620-8010-8330 Maint-Treatment/Dispos

Invoice 19004 1/15/2019

$3,156.75TotalTransaction Date 1/30/2019 Citizens 111000

SHRED-IT USA  Refer 22821

Cash Payment $71.82SHREDDING SERVE 100-5142-5219 Professional Services

Invoice 812643858 1/15/2019

Cash Payment $53.50SHREDDING SERVE 100-5211-5394 Bldg Repairs & Maintena

Invoice 8126488514 1/22/2019

$125.32TotalTransaction Date 1/30/2019 Citizens 111000

SOMAR ENTERPRISES  Refer 22822

Cash Payment $155.49NEW OFFICER  - PINKOWSKIE 100-5212-5347 New Uniform Issue

Invoice 101303 1/12/2019

Cash Payment $133.16CLOTH ALLOW - MELLOE 100-5212-5346 Clothing Allowance

Invoice 101310 1/15/2019

$288.65TotalTransaction Date 1/30/2019 Citizens 111000

SWIFT PRINT  Refer 22823

Cash Payment $150.00TIME/OT SLIPSE 150-5221-5311 Supplies

Invoice 173764 1/17/2019

$150.00TotalTransaction Date 1/30/2019 Citizens 111000

TRACTOR SUPPLY CO  Refer 22824

Cash Payment $5.94FACEMASKE 620-8010-8270 Operation Supply/Expen

Invoice JAN19 1/15/2019

Cash Payment $50.00NO FLAT TIRE BLACKE 620-8010-8270 Operation Supply/Expen

Invoice JAN19 1/23/2019

Cash Payment -$36.35RETURN/TIRE TUBEE 620-8010-8270 Operation Supply/Expen

Invoice JAN19 1/23/2019

$19.59TotalTransaction Date 1/30/2019 Citizens 111000

TRILOGY CONSULTING  Refer 22825

Cash Payment $55.00WATER/SEWER RATE STUDYE 610-6920-6923 Outside Services Employ

Invoice 829 1/28/2019

Cash Payment $55.00WATER/SEWER RATE STUDYE 620-8400-8520 Outside Services Employ

Invoice 829 1/28/2019
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Cash Payment $687.50WATER/SEWER RATE STUDYE 620-8400-8520 Outside Services Employ

Invoice 830 1/28/2019

$797.50TotalTransaction Date 1/30/2019 Citizens 111000

UNIFI EQUIPMENT FINANCE, INC.  Refer 22826

Cash Payment $83.33SHARP COLOR COPIERE 100-5211-5219 Professional Services

Invoice 469314 1/21/2019

$83.33TotalTransaction Date 1/30/2019 Citizens 111000

USA BLUEBOOK  Refer 22827

Cash Payment $74.77PVCE 620-8010-8270 Operation Supply/Expen

Invoice 774810 1/3/2019

Cash Payment $1,600.07WATER SUPPLIESE 610-6452-6652 Maintenance-Services

Invoice 778966 1/8/2019

Cash Payment $45.55FILTERE 620-8010-8260 Other Chemicals

Invoice 782893 1/11/2019

Cash Payment $104.95ALUM PIPE WRENCHE 610-6920-5110 Salaries & Wages

Invoice 784554 1/14/2019

Cash Payment $155.30CHEMICALSE 620-8010-8260 Other Chemicals

Invoice 788624 1/17/2019

Cash Payment $45.95CHEMICALSE 620-8010-8270 Operation Supply/Expen

Invoice 788624 1/17/2019

$2,026.59TotalTransaction Date 1/30/2019 Citizens 111000

VERATHON, INC.  Refer 22828

Cash Payment $16,700.00GLIDESCOPE MONITORE 430-5700-5714 Ambulance Capital Equi

Invoice 1066101 1/14/2019

$16,700.00TotalTransaction Date 1/30/2019 Citizens 111000

WCEDA  Refer 22829

Cash Payment $500.002019 MEMBERSHIPE 100-5670-5219 Professional Services

Invoice 15498 1/17/2019

$500.00TotalTransaction Date 1/30/2019 Citizens 111000

WCOA  Refer 22830

Cash Payment $35.002019 MEMBERSHIPE 100-5211-5324 Membership Dues

Invoice 2019 1/29/2019

$35.00TotalTransaction Date 1/30/2019 Citizens 111000

WIPSCOM  Refer 22831

Cash Payment $250.00B DIMAGGIO - CONF 05/15/19E 100-5211-5335 Training & Travel

Invoice 2019 1/29/2019

$250.00TotalTransaction Date 1/30/2019 Citizens 111000

WALWORTH CTY SHERIFF DEPT  Refer 22832

Cash Payment $100.002 YR DUESE 100-5211-5324 Membership Dues

Invoice 2019 1/29/2019

$100.00TotalTransaction Date 1/30/2019 Citizens 111000

WAUKESHA COUNTY CLERK  Refer 22833

Cash Payment $1,951.50CTY PORTION DOG LICG 100-243300 County Dog License

Invoice MUKV2018 1/17/2019

$1,951.50TotalTransaction Date 1/30/2019 Citizens 111000

WI DEPT OF JUSTICE-TIME  Refer 22834
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Cash Payment $2,202.00MUNI002142E 100-5211-5219 Professional Services

Invoice 5925 1/10/2019

$2,202.00TotalTransaction Date 1/30/2019 Citizens 111000

WISCONSIN IMAGING  Refer 22835

Cash Payment $71.19COPIESE 610-6920-6921 Office Supplies & Expen

Invoice AR31291 1/21/2019

Cash Payment $60.16COPIESE 100-5211-5219 Professional Services

Invoice AR31382 1/23/2019

$131.35TotalTransaction Date 1/30/2019 Citizens 111000

WI RURAL WATER ASSOCIATION  Refer 22836

Cash Payment $244.32SAFETY AUDIT 01/17/2019E 610-6920-6923 Outside Services Employ

Invoice 3642 1/18/2019

$244.32TotalTransaction Date 1/30/2019 Citizens 111000

WI SUPREME COURT  Refer 22837

Cash Payment $700.00JUDICIAL ED 5/1-4/30E 100-5120-5335 Training & Travel

Invoice 05012019 1/8/2019

$700.00TotalTransaction Date 1/30/2019 Citizens 111000

BK PLANNING STRATEGIES  Refer 22838

Cash Payment $3,879.45GENL PLANNING SERVE 100-5632-5219 Professional Services

Invoice M0778-2019 1/29/2019

Cash Payment $227.84TID 4 PLANNINGE 240-5632-5219 Professional Services

Invoice M0779-2019 1/29/2019

Cash Payment $67.00TID 5 PLANNINGE 250-5632-5219 Professional Services

Invoice M0780-2019 1/29/2019

Cash Payment $292.00CHAPMAN FARM FINAL PLAT

Project D00021

G 100-211425 Developer Escrow

Invoice M0781-2019 1/29/2019

Cash Payment $150.00EDGEWOOD CONDOSG 100-211400 Billable Disbursements

Invoice M0782-2019 1/29/2019

Cash Payment $541.50IDCG 100-211400 Billable Disbursements

Invoice M0783-2019 1/29/2019

Cash Payment $183.50MAPLE CENTREG 100-211400 Billable Disbursements

Invoice M0784-2019 1/29/2019

Cash Payment $33.50MEADOWLAND TOWNHOMES

Project D00025

G 100-211425 Developer Escrow

Invoice M0785-2019 1/29/2019

Cash Payment $160.98PROHEALTH ADD

Project D00027

G 100-211425 Developer Escrow

Invoice M0786-2019 1/29/2019

Cash Payment $342.00VERIZON SITE PLANG 100-211400 Billable Disbursements

Invoice M0787-2019 1/29/2019

Cash Payment $182.50VERNON BOUNDARY AGREEE 100-5632-5219 Professional Services

Invoice M0788-2019 1/29/2019

$6,060.27TotalTransaction Date 1/30/2019 Citizens 111000

HIPPENMEYER, REILLY  Refer 22839

Cash Payment $3,027.50MISC MATTERSE 100-5130-5219 Professional Services

Invoice 47291 1/29/2019

Cash Payment $249.38UTILITIESE 610-6920-6923 Outside Services Employ

Invoice 47292 1/29/2019

Cash Payment $249.37UTILITIESE 620-8400-8520 Outside Services Employ

Invoice 47292 1/29/2019
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Cash Payment $210.00ORDINANCE RESOLUTIONE 100-5130-5219 Professional Services

Invoice 47293 1/29/2019

Cash Payment $140.00ALDI SPEC ASSESSE 220-5130-5219 Professional Services

Invoice 47294 1/29/2019

Cash Payment $945.00TERONOMYG 100-211400 Billable Disbursements

Invoice 47295 1/29/2019

Cash Payment $35.00PREMIER DEVELOPMENTE 100-5130-5219 Professional Services

Invoice 42796 1/29/2019

Cash Payment $525.00TID 4 915E 240-5130-5219 Professional Services

Invoice 47297 1/29/2019

Cash Payment $175.00TID 5 SUDGENE 250-5130-5219 Professional Services

Invoice 47298 1/29/2019

Cash Payment $245.00TID 5 MALCOLMG 100-211400 Billable Disbursements

Invoice 47299 1/29/2019

Cash Payment $875.00TID 5 SUPER PRODUCTS

Project TID504

G 100-211425 Developer Escrow

Invoice 47300 1/29/2019

Cash Payment $135.00CAMPBELL/VERIZON SITEG 100-211400 Billable Disbursements

Invoice 47301 1/29/2019

Cash Payment $35.00IDCG 100-211400 Billable Disbursements

Invoice 47302 1/29/2019

Cash Payment $824.00PROSECUTIONE 100-5130-5219 Professional Services

Invoice 47303 1/29/2019

$7,670.25TotalTransaction Date 1/30/2019 Citizens 111000

KOLATA TAYLOR  Refer 22840

Cash Payment $50.00CLOTH ALLOW - T KOLATAE 150-5222-5346 Clothing Allowance

Invoice 01262019 1/29/2019

$50.00TotalTransaction Date 1/30/2019 Citizens 111000

SMART DAN  Refer 22874

Cash Payment $76.56WI STATUES BOOKE 100-5120-5311 Supplies

Invoice 19-000174 1/11/2019

$76.56TotalTransaction Date 1/30/2019 Citizens 111000

RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATION  Refer 22876

Cash Payment $23.89FEB 2019 LEASEE 100-5142-5312 Printing

Invoice 31270038 1/29/2019

Cash Payment $22.18FEB 2019 LEASEE 150-5221-5311 Supplies

Invoice 31270038 1/29/2019

Cash Payment $1.71FEB 2019 LEASEE 220-5140-5312 Printing

Invoice 31270038 1/29/2019

Cash Payment $3.41FEB 2019 LEASEE 410-5140-5312 Printing

Invoice 31270038 1/29/2019

Cash Payment $8.53FEB 2019 LEASEE 440-5511-5312 Printing

Invoice 31270038 1/29/2019

Cash Payment $1.71FEB 2019 LEASEE 500-5140-5312 Printing

Invoice 31270038 1/29/2019

Cash Payment $56.30FEB 2019 LEASEE 610-6920-6930 Misc General Expenses

Invoice 31270038 1/29/2019

Cash Payment $52.88FEB 2019 LEASEE 620-8400-8560 Misc General Expense

Invoice 31270038 1/29/2019
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$170.61TotalTransaction Date 1/31/2019 Citizens 111000

VERIZON  Refer 22877

Cash Payment $136.26JAN 2019 FDE 150-5221-5225 Telephone

Invoice 9799825271 1/12/2019

Cash Payment $56.10JAN 2019 DPWE 100-5323-5225 Telephone

Invoice 9799825271 1/12/2019

Cash Payment $51.45JAN 2019 UTILITIESE 610-6920-6921 Office Supplies & Expen

Invoice 9799825271 1/12/2019

Cash Payment $51.46JAN 2019 UTILITIESE 620-8400-8510 Office Supplies & Expen

Invoice 9799825271 1/12/2019

Cash Payment $126.04JAN 2019 ADMINE 100-5141-5225 Telephone

Invoice 9799825270 1/12/2019

Cash Payment $136.08JAN 2019 BIE 100-5241-5225 Telephone

Invoice 9799825270 1/12/2019

Cash Payment $197.08JAN 2019 FDE 150-5221-5225 Telephone

Invoice 9799825270 1/12/2019

Cash Payment $3.26JAN 2019 PDE 100-5211-5225 Telephone

Invoice 9799825270 1/12/2019

Cash Payment $172.80JAN 2019 DPWE 100-5323-5225 Telephone

Invoice 9799825270 1/12/2019

Cash Payment $238.07JAN 2019 UTILITIESE 610-6920-6921 Office Supplies & Expen

Invoice 9799825270 1/12/2019

Cash Payment $238.07JAN 2019 UTILITIESE 620-8400-8510 Office Supplies & Expen

Invoice 9799825270 1/12/2019

$1,406.67TotalTransaction Date 1/31/2019 Citizens 111000

Pre-Written Checks $0.00

Checks to be Generated by the Computer $111,346.31

Total $111,346.31

Fund Summary
111000  Citizens

100 GENERAL FUND $24,090.49

150 FIRE/AMBULANCE FUND $11,776.75

220 TID#3 - GENERAL $143.03

240 TID#4 $752.84

250 TID #5 $242.00

410 RECYCLING FUND $6.05

430 CAPITAL EQUIPMENT FUND $47,652.40

440 LIBRARY FUND $38.52

500 STORM WATER UTILITY $3.03

610 WATER UTILITY FUND $18,190.46

620 SEWER UTILITY FUND $8,450.74

$111,346.31
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Current Period: January 2019

User Dollar Amt $43,720.47

$43,720.47Computer Dollar Amt

$0.00

Batch Name WE 01-2019

Payments

In Balance

WE ENERGIES Ck# 006270  1/31/2019Refer 23079

Cash Payment $1,016.11HALLE 100-5160-5222 Electric

Invoice

Cash Payment $379.09HALL GASE 100-5160-5224 Gas

Invoice

Cash Payment $9.65FLASHERSE 100-5211-5222 Electric

Invoice

Cash Payment $22.12TOWER RADIO BLDGE 100-5211-5222 Electric

Invoice

Cash Payment $1,956.19POLICEE 100-5211-5222 Electric

Invoice

Cash Payment $43.87POLICE GARAGEE 100-5211-5222 Electric

Invoice

Cash Payment $25.18MUKWONAGO DAME 100-5254-5222 Electric

Invoice

Cash Payment $535.96DPW ELECTRICE 100-5323-5222 Electric

Invoice

Cash Payment $766.65DPW GASE 100-5323-5224 Gas

Invoice

Cash Payment $10,881.53STREET LIGHTSE 100-5342-5222 Electric

Invoice

Cash Payment $2,270.89STREET LIGHTSE 100-5342-5222 Electric

Invoice

Cash Payment $94.98STREET LIGHTSE 100-5342-5222 Electric

Invoice

Cash Payment $17.07SCHOOL CROSSING LIGHTSE 100-5342-5222 Electric

Invoice

Cash Payment $325.35MUSEUME 100-5512-5222 Electric

Invoice

Cash Payment $103.27ANDREWS STE 100-5521-5222 Electric

Invoice

Cash Payment $118.90FIELD PARKE 100-5521-5222 Electric

Invoice

Cash Payment $22.10FIELD PK BBALL LIGHTSE 100-5521-5222 Electric

Invoice

Cash Payment $23.31PARKSE 100-5521-5222 Electric

Invoice

Cash Payment $85.25CONSESSION BLDGE 100-5521-5222 Electric

Invoice

Cash Payment $0.00PARKSE 100-5521-5222 Electric

Invoice

Cash Payment $16.80FIELD PK SUMP PUMPE 100-5521-5222 Electric

Invoice

Cash Payment $19.46PARKSE 100-5521-5222 Electric

Invoice
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Cash Payment $18.96MINIWAUKAN PAVILLIONE 100-5521-5222 Electric

Invoice

Cash Payment $25.19MINIWAUKAN PARKE 100-5521-5222 Electric

Invoice

Cash Payment $2,260.05FIRE DEPTE 150-5221-5222 Electric

Invoice

Cash Payment $2,185.39LIBRARY ELECTRICE 440-5511-5222 Electric

Invoice

Cash Payment $1,395.99LIBRARY GASE 440-5511-5224 Gas

Invoice

Cash Payment $1,057.32WELL 3 ELECTRICE 610-6200-6622 Fuel or Power Purchase

Invoice

Cash Payment $90.88WELL 3 GASE 610-6200-6622 Fuel or Power Purchase

Invoice

Cash Payment $703.42WELL 4 ELECE 610-6200-6622 Fuel or Power Purchase

Invoice

Cash Payment $224.82WELL 4 GASE 610-6200-6622 Fuel or Power Purchase

Invoice

Cash Payment $1,739.00WELL 5E 610-6200-6622 Fuel or Power Purchase

Invoice

Cash Payment $934.19WELL 6E 610-6200-6622 Fuel or Power Purchase

Invoice

Cash Payment $1,558.49WELL 7E 610-6200-6622 Fuel or Power Purchase

Invoice

Cash Payment $161.68GREENWALDE 610-6200-6622 Fuel or Power Purchase

Invoice

Cash Payment $32.15TOWERE 610-6200-6622 Fuel or Power Purchase

Invoice

Cash Payment $584.70ATKINSON PUMPE 620-8020-8210 Pumping Power & Fuel

Invoice

Cash Payment $217.82FOX RIVER VIEWE 620-8020-8210 Pumping Power & Fuel

Invoice

Cash Payment $200.211224 RIVERTONE 620-8020-8210 Pumping Power & Fuel

Invoice

Cash Payment $147.071240 N ROCHESTERE 620-8020-8210 Pumping Power & Fuel

Invoice

Cash Payment $9,974.67HOLZ ELECTRICE 620-8010-8211 WWTP Electric Power

Invoice

Cash Payment $307.07HOLZ GASE 620-8010-8212 Nat Gas/Admin Bldg/Hea

Invoice

Cash Payment $1,167.67DIGESTER GASE 620-8010-8212 Nat Gas/Admin Bldg/Hea

Invoice

$43,720.47TotalTransaction Date 1/24/2019 Citizens 111000
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Current Period: January 2019

Pre-Written Checks $43,720.47

Checks to be Generated by the Computer $0.00

Total $43,720.47

Fund Summary
111000  Citizens

100 GENERAL FUND $18,777.88

150 FIRE/AMBULANCE FUND $2,260.05

440 LIBRARY FUND $3,581.38

610 WATER UTILITY FUND $6,501.95

620 SEWER UTILITY FUND $12,599.21

$43,720.47
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Current Period: January 2019

User Dollar Amt $155,174.29

$155,174.29Computer Dollar Amt

$0.00

Batch Name M 01-2019

Payments

In Balance

WE ENERGIES Ck# 026512  1/9/2019Refer 23068

Cash Payment $21,588.40ELECTR SERV BOXHORNE 250-5700-5764 Cable/Electric Capital Ex

Invoice 4337786 1/9/2019

$21,588.40TotalTransaction Date 1/23/2019 Citizens 111000

VANTAGEPOINT TRANSFER AGEN Ck# 026633  1/1/2019Refer 23069

Cash Payment $2,235.56DEF COMPE DED 01/11/2019G 100-215250 Deferred Compensation

Invoice PD011119 1/11/2019

Cash Payment $4.23DEF COMPE DED 01/11/2019G 150-215250 Deferred Compensation

Invoice PD011119 1/11/2019

Cash Payment $438.92DEF COMPE DED 01/11/2019G 440-215250 Deferred Compensation

Invoice PD011119 1/11/2019

Cash Payment $165.04DEF COMPE DED 01/11/2019G 610-215250 Deferred Compensation

Invoice PD011119 1/11/2019

Cash Payment $181.73DEF COMPE DED 01/11/2019G 620-215250 Deferred Compensation

Invoice PD011119 1/11/2019

$3,025.48TotalTransaction Date 1/23/2019 Citizens 111000

SMITH JEFFREY OR LISA Ck# 026634  1/16/2019Refer 23070

Cash Payment $25.00J KOUTNIK CIT REFUNDG 100-233000 Police & Court Receipts

Invoice DD8009V905 1/16/2019

$25.00TotalTransaction Date 1/23/2019 Citizens 111000

MINNESOTA LIFE INSURANCE Ck# 026635  1/16/2019Refer 23071

Cash Payment $1,196.23PREMIUM FEB 2019G 100-215301 Life Insurance Payable

Invoice FEB19 1/22/2019

Cash Payment $23.81PREMIUM FEB 2019G 150-215301 Life Insurance Payable

Invoice FEB19 1/22/2019

Cash Payment $163.92PREMIUM FEB 2019G 440-215301 Life Insurance Payable

Invoice FEB19 1/22/2019

Cash Payment $43.56PREMIUM FEB 2019G 610-215301 Life Insurance Payable

Invoice FEB19 1/22/2019

Cash Payment $48.53PREMIUM FEB 2019G 620-215301 Life Insurance Payable

Invoice FEB19 1/22/2019

$1,476.05TotalTransaction Date 1/23/2019 Citizens 111000

GREAT WEST RETIREMENT SERV Ck# 006263  1/11/2019Refer 23072

Cash Payment $521.00GREAT WEST DEDG 100-215250 Deferred Compensation

Invoice PD01012019 1/11/2019

Cash Payment $115.00GREAT WEST DEDG 150-215250 Deferred Compensation

Invoice PD01012019 1/11/2019

Cash Payment $100.00GREAT WEST DEDG 610-215250 Deferred Compensation

Invoice PD01012019 1/11/2019

Cash Payment $100.00GREAT WEST DEDG 620-215250 Deferred Compensation

Invoice PD01012019 1/11/2019

$836.00TotalTransaction Date 1/23/2019 Citizens 111000

WI RETIREMENT SYSTEM Ck# 006264  1/31/2019Refer 23075
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Cash Payment $32,432.59DEC 2018 RETIREMENTG 100-215200 Retirement

Invoice DEC18 1/31/2019

Cash Payment $13,023.60DEC 2018 RETIREMENTG 150-215200 Retirement

Invoice DEC18 1/31/2019

Cash Payment $5,772.50DEC 2018 RETIREMENTG 440-215200 Retirement

Invoice DEC18 1/31/2019

Cash Payment $1,527.56DEC 2018 RETIREMENTG 610-215200 Retirement

Invoice DEC18 1/31/2019

Cash Payment $1,863.64DEC 2018 RETIREMENTG 620-215200 Retirement

Invoice DEC18 1/31/2019

Cash Payment $0.66DEC 2018 RETIREMENTG 100-215200 Retirement

Invoice DEC18 1/31/2019

$54,620.55TotalTransaction Date 1/24/2019 Citizens 111000

EMPLOYEE TRUST FUNDS Ck# 006265  1/24/2019Refer 23076

Cash Payment $44,012.78JAN HEALTH DEDG 100-215300 Health Insurance Payable

Invoice JAN19 1/22/2019

Cash Payment $7,087.62JAN HEALTH DEDG 150-215300 Health Insurance Payable

Invoice JAN19 1/22/2019

Cash Payment $6,333.74JAN HEALTH DEDG 440-215300 Health Insurance Payable

Invoice JAN19 1/22/2019

Cash Payment $1,661.77JAN HEALTH DEDG 610-215300 Health Insurance Payable

Invoice JAN19 1/22/2019

Cash Payment $2,998.93JAN HEALTH DEDG 620-215300 Health Insurance Payable

Invoice JAN19 1/22/2019

$62,094.84TotalTransaction Date 1/24/2019 Citizens 111000

WI DEPT OF REVENUE QTRLY TA Ck# 006269  1/24/2019Refer 23077

Cash Payment $74.22LIBRARY COPIESE 440-5511-5399 Other

Invoice 4THQ2018 1/24/2019

Cash Payment $15.62LIBRARY FAXESE 440-5511-5399 Other

Invoice 4THQ2018 1/24/2019

Cash Payment $76.37LIBRARY BOOK SALESE 440-5511-5399 Other

Invoice 4THQ2018 1/24/2019

Cash Payment $9.09PARK RENTALE 100-5521-5399 Other

Invoice 4THQ2018 1/24/2019

Cash Payment $12.81VILLAGE HALL RENTALE 100-5160-5399 Other

Invoice 4THQ2018 1/24/2019

$188.11TotalTransaction Date 1/24/2019 Citizens 111000

TOWN OF LISBON Ck# 026742  1/24/2019Refer 23078

Cash Payment $50.00L BERNDT GOVT ACCT CLASSE 100-5141-5335 Training & Travel

Invoice 1/24/2019

$50.00TotalTransaction Date 1/24/2019 Citizens 111000

PAYROLLDATA.COM Ck# 006268  1/23/2019Refer 22841

Cash Payment $824.98JAN PAYROLL FEESE 100-5142-5399 Other

Invoice 134713 1/23/2019

Cash Payment $653.00JAN PAYROLL FEESE 150-5221-5219 Professional Services

Invoice 134713 1/23/2019

Cash Payment $385.48JAN PAYROLL FEESE 440-5511-5399 Other

Invoice 134713 1/23/2019
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Cash Payment $232.62JAN PAYROLL FEESE 610-6920-6930 Misc General Expenses

Invoice 134713 1/23/2019

Cash Payment $232.62JAN PAYROLL FEESE 620-8400-8560 Misc General Expense

Invoice 134713 1/23/2019

$2,328.70TotalTransaction Date 1/30/2019 Citizens 111000

GREAT WEST RETIREMENT SERV Ck# 006271  1/25/2019Refer 22842

Cash Payment $521.00457 DED - 01/25 PAYROLLG 100-215250 Deferred Compensation

Invoice PD01252019 1/25/2019

Cash Payment $115.00457 DED - 01/25 PAYROLLG 150-215250 Deferred Compensation

Invoice PD01252019 1/25/2019

Cash Payment $100.00457 DED - 01/25 PAYROLLG 610-215250 Deferred Compensation

Invoice PD01252019 1/25/2019

Cash Payment $100.00457 DED - 01/25 PAYROLLG 620-215250 Deferred Compensation

Invoice PD01252019 1/25/2019

$836.00TotalTransaction Date 1/30/2019 Citizens 111000

VANTAGEPOINT TRANSFER AGEN Ck# 026743  1/25/2019Refer 22843

Cash Payment $2,236.70DEFERRED COMP DED - 1/25 PAYROLLG 100-215250 Deferred Compensation

Invoice PD01252019 1/25/2019

Cash Payment $7.49DEFERRED COMP DED - 1/25 PAYROLLG 150-215250 Deferred Compensation

Invoice PD01252019 1/25/2019

Cash Payment $446.13DEFERRED COMP DED - 1/25 PAYROLLG 440-215250 Deferred Compensation

Invoice PD01252019 1/25/2019

Cash Payment $2.35DEFERRED COMP DED - 1/25 PAYROLLG 500-215250 Deferred Compensation

Invoice PD01252019 1/25/2019

Cash Payment $151.13DEFERRED COMP DED - 1/25 PAYROLLG 610-215250 Deferred Compensation

Invoice PD01252019 1/25/2019

Cash Payment $199.79DEFERRED COMP DED - 1/25 PAYROLLG 620-215250 Deferred Compensation

Invoice PD01252019 1/25/2019

$3,043.59TotalTransaction Date 1/30/2019 Citizens 111000

VILLAGE OF MUKWONAGO MRA Ck# 026744  1/30/2019Refer 22844

Cash Payment $1,570.91JAN 2019 FSA MEDG 100-215350 Flexible Spending Contributi

Invoice JAN2019 1/30/2019

Cash Payment $281.20JAN 2019 FSA MEDG 150-215350 Flexible Spending Contributi

Invoice JAN2019 1/30/2019

Cash Payment $71.71JAN 2019 FSA MEDG 440-215350 Flexible Spending Contributi

Invoice JAN2019 1/30/2019

$1,923.82TotalTransaction Date 1/30/2019 Citizens 111000

MUKWONAGO PROFESSIONAL PO Ck# 026745  1/30/2019Refer 22845

Cash Payment $520.00JAN 2019 UNION DUESG 100-215500 Union Dues Payable

Invoice JAN2019 1/30/2019

$520.00TotalTransaction Date 1/30/2019 Citizens 111000

MUKWONAGO PROFESSIONAL FI Ck# 026746  1/30/2019Refer 22846

Cash Payment $225.00JAN 2019 UNION DUESG 150-215500 Union Dues Payable

Invoice JAN2019 1/30/2019

$225.00TotalTransaction Date 1/30/2019 Citizens 111000

AFLAC Ck# 026747  1/29/2019Refer 22847
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Current Period: January 2019

Cash Payment $346.30JAN 2019G 100-215302 Supplemental Insurance Pa

Invoice 006663 1/29/2019

Cash Payment $258.36JAN 2019G 150-215302 Supplemental Insurance Pa

Invoice 006663 1/29/209

Cash Payment $50.74JAN 2019G 610-215302 Supplemental Insurance Pa

Invoice 006663 1/29/2019

Cash Payment $50.76JAN 2019G 610-215302 Supplemental Insurance Pa

Invoice 006663 1/29/2019

$706.16TotalTransaction Date 1/30/2019 Citizens 111000

DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATIO Ck# 026502  1/8/2019Refer 22878

Cash Payment $600.00DATA LINESE 440-5511-5343 Data Lines

Invoice 337888 12/5/2018

$600.00TotalTransaction Date 1/31/2019 Citizens 111000

AUSTIN PLUMBING COMPANY, IN Ck# 026511  1/9/2019Refer 22879

Cash Payment $55.00REFUND PERMIT FEER 100-4430-4433 Plumbing Permits

Invoice OCT2018 1/9/2019

$55.00TotalTransaction Date 1/31/2019 Citizens 111000

WE ENERGIES Ck# 026749  1/29/2019Refer 22880

Cash Payment $630.00ST LIGHTING PROJECTSE 100-5342-5222 Electric

Invoice 1/29/2019

Cash Payment $400.00ST LIGHTING PROJECTSR 340-4800-4890 Donations Received

Invoice 1/29/2019

$1,030.00TotalTransaction Date 1/31/2019 Citizens 111000

VILLAGE OF MUKWONAGO Ck# 026740  1/21/2019Refer 22881

Cash Payment $1.59OP PROPERTY TAXE 100-5191-5601 Tax Paid by Village

Invoice 2016995 1/21/2019

$1.59TotalTransaction Date 1/31/2019 Citizens 111000

Pre-Written Checks $155,174.29

Checks to be Generated by the Computer $0.00

Total $155,174.29

Fund Summary
111000  Citizens

100 GENERAL FUND $87,202.20

150 FIRE/AMBULANCE FUND $21,794.31

250 TID #5 $21,588.40

340 VILLAGE DESIGNATED FUND $400.00

440 LIBRARY FUND $14,378.61

500 STORM WATER UTILITY $2.35

610 WATER UTILITY FUND $4,083.18

620 SEWER UTILITY FUND $5,725.24

$155,174.29
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Current Period: December 2018

User Dollar Amt $1,621.04

$1,621.04Computer Dollar Amt

$0.00

Batch Name LIB12-2018-2

Payments

In Balance

BAKER & TAYLOR INC.  Refer 22803

AP Payment $78.96BOOKSE 440-5700-5328 Books

Invoice 12-2018 12/31/2018

$78.96TotalTransaction Date 1/18/2019 Accounts Payable 211000Due 1/18/2019

BRODART  Refer 4350

AP Payment $79.23BOOKSE 440-5700-5328 Books

Invoice DEC 18-19 12/31/2018

$79.23TotalTransaction Date 1/18/2019 Accounts Payable 211000Due 1/18/2019

BUCHMANN TERRY  Refer 4247

AP Payment $173.46REIMBUSREMENTE 440-5511-5332 Mileage

Invoice NOV-DEC 12/31/2018

AP Payment $63.66REIMBUSREMENTE 440-5511-5311 Supplies

Invoice NOV-DEC 12/31/2018

AP Payment $367.12REIMBUSREMENTE 440-5890-5806 Donated Fund Expenditu

Invoice NOV-DEC 12/31/2018

$604.24TotalTransaction Date 1/18/2019 Accounts Payable 211000Due 1/18/2019

GALE  Refer 4248

AP Payment $51.98BOOKSE 440-5700-5328 Books

Invoice DEC 2018 12/31/2018

$51.98TotalTransaction Date 1/18/2019 Accounts Payable 211000Due 1/18/2019

CLEAN MATS  Refer 4249

AP Payment $87.25SUPPLIESE 440-5511-5311 Supplies

Invoice DEC 2018 12/1/2018

$87.25TotalTransaction Date 1/18/2019 Accounts Payable 211000Due 1/18/2019

FRISCH LAURA  Refer 4250

AP Payment $29.43MILEAGEE 440-5511-5332 Mileage

Invoice DEC 12/3/2018

$29.43TotalTransaction Date 1/18/2019 Accounts Payable 211000Due 1/18/2019

GRUNAU  Refer 4251

AP Payment $183.38REPAIRS/MAINTE 440-5511-5395 Repairs & Maintenance

Invoice 413790 12/26/2018

$183.38TotalTransaction Date 1/18/2019 Accounts Payable 211000Due 1/18/2019

HINZ TANYA  Refer 4252

AP Payment $50.00PAINTING CLASSE 440-5890-5806 Donated Fund Expenditu

Invoice DEC 2018 12/31/2018

$50.00TotalTransaction Date 1/18/2019 Accounts Payable 211000Due 1/18/2019

MICHALIK MICHELLE  Refer 4253

AP Payment $12.32MILEAGEE 440-5511-5332 Mileage

Invoice DEC 2018 12/31/2018

$12.32TotalTransaction Date 1/18/2019 Accounts Payable 211000Due 1/18/2019

QUILL CORPORATION  Refer 4254
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Current Period: December 2018

AP Payment $381.60SUPPLIESE 440-5511-5311 Supplies

Invoice DEC 2018 12/31/2018

$381.60TotalTransaction Date 1/18/2019 Accounts Payable 211000Due 1/18/2019

UNIQUE MANAGEMENT  Refer 4255

AP Payment $62.65OUTSIDE SERVICESE 440-5511-5310 Outside Services

Invoice 494173 12/27/2018

$62.65TotalTransaction Date 1/18/2019 Accounts Payable 211000Due 1/18/2019

Pre-Written Checks $0.00

Checks to be Generated by the Computer $1,621.04

Total $1,621.04

Fund Summary
211000  Accounts Payable

440 LIBRARY FUND $1,621.04

$1,621.04
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Current Period: January 2019

User Dollar Amt $10,853.05

$10,853.05Computer Dollar Amt

$0.00

Batch Name LIB 01182019

Payments

In Balance

AARABHI INDIAN DANCE SCHOOL  Refer 23012

Cash Payment $150.00INDIAN DANCERSE 440-5890-5806 Donated Fund Expenditu

Invoice JANUARY 1/16/2019

$150.00TotalTransaction Date 1/18/2019 Citizens 111000

ALDARRABSIH WALLA  Refer 23013

Cash Payment $150.00ARABIC CLASSESE 440-5511-5331 Programming

Invoice JAN-FEB 1/17/2019

$150.00TotalTransaction Date 1/18/2019 Citizens 111000

AMERICAN LIBRARY  Refer 23014

Cash Payment $145.00TRAINING/TRAVELE 440-5511-5335 Training & Travel

Invoice 2135684 1/31/2019

$145.00TotalTransaction Date 1/18/2019 Citizens 111000

THE APPPOINTED HOUSEWIFE  Refer 4453

Cash Payment $810.00OUTSIDE SERVICESE 440-5511-5310 Outside Services

Invoice JAN 2019 1/14/2019

$810.00TotalTransaction Date 1/18/2019 Citizens 111000

BAKER & TAYLOR INC.  Refer 4455

Cash Payment $847.34BOOKSE 440-5700-5328 Books

Invoice JAN 2019 1/7/2019

$847.34TotalTransaction Date 1/18/2019 Citizens 111000

BAYSCAN TECHNOLOGIES  Refer 4456

Cash Payment $85.00SuppliesG 100-242205 WI DOJ - Background Chec

Invoice 59210 1/8/2019

$85.00TotalTransaction Date 1/18/2019 Citizens 111000

BRODART  Refer 4458

Cash Payment $28.00BOOKSE 440-5700-5328 Books

Invoice B5510448 1/3/2019

$28.00TotalTransaction Date 1/18/2019 Citizens 111000

GALE  Refer 4453

Cash Payment $246.28BOOKSE 440-5700-5328 Books

Invoice JAN 2019 1/10/2019

$246.28TotalTransaction Date 1/18/2019 Citizens 111000

DYNAMIC AWARDS  Refer 4454

Cash Payment $118.50PROHEALTH EXP PREDEV MTG

Project D00027

E 440-5890-5806 Donated Fund Expenditu

Invoice 15630 1/5/2019

$118.50TotalTransaction Date 1/18/2019 Citizens 111000

EISA ANAGUMA  Refer 4455

Cash Payment $500.00JAPANESE DRUMMINGE 440-5890-5806 Donated Fund Expenditu

Invoice 2162019 1/16/2019

$500.00TotalTransaction Date 1/18/2019 Citizens 111000

ENVISIONVARE, INC  Refer 4456
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Current Period: January 2019

Cash Payment $68.48SUPPLIESE 440-5511-5311 Supplies

Invoice INV-US 39998 1/14/2019

$68.48TotalTransaction Date 1/18/2019 Citizens 111000

GODDARD LESLIE  Refer 4645

Cash Payment $461.00PROGRAMMINGE 440-5511-5331 Programming

Invoice JAN 2019 1/7/2019

$461.00TotalTransaction Date 1/18/2019 Citizens 111000

GREENE HELEENE  Refer 4645

Cash Payment $175.00EXPLORE FRANCEE 440-5511-5331 Programming

Invoice JAN 2019 1/7/2019

$175.00TotalTransaction Date 1/18/2019 Citizens 111000

GRISHAM CRAIG  Refer 4490

Cash Payment $76.31PROGRAMMINGE 440-5511-5331 Programming

Invoice JAN 2019 1/4/2019

$76.31TotalTransaction Date 1/18/2019 Citizens 111000

HANKES DIANA  Refer 4491

Cash Payment $200.00SCOTTISH DANCERSE 440-5890-5806 Donated Fund Expenditu

Invoice JAN 2019 1/16/2019

$200.00TotalTransaction Date 1/18/2019 Citizens 111000

HMONG AMERICAN FRIENDSHIP A  Refer 4492

Cash Payment $200.00HMONG DANCEE 440-5890-5806 Donated Fund Expenditu

Invoice JAN 2019 1/16/2019

$200.00TotalTransaction Date 1/18/2019 Citizens 111000

HORN FEEDS  Refer 4493

Cash Payment $135.00SUPPLIESE 440-5511-5311 Supplies

Invoice 29365 1/4/2019

$135.00TotalTransaction Date 1/18/2019 Citizens 111000

MILLER ED  Refer 4494

Cash Payment $150.00CEOL CAIRDE IRISH BANDE 440-5890-5806 Donated Fund Expenditu

Invoice JAN 2019 1/16/2019

$150.00TotalTransaction Date 1/18/2019 Citizens 111000

MILWAIKEE ACADEMY CHINESE L  Refer 4495

Cash Payment $150.00CHINESE DANCERSE 440-5890-5806 Donated Fund Expenditu

Invoice JAN 2019 1/16/2019

$150.00TotalTransaction Date 1/18/2019 Citizens 111000

MILWAUKEE IRISH DANCERS  Refer 4496

Cash Payment $150.00IRISH DANCERSE 440-5890-5806 Donated Fund Expenditu

Invoice JAN 2019 1/16/2019

$150.00TotalTransaction Date 1/18/2019 Citizens 111000

MUELLER AMY  Refer 4497

Cash Payment $100.00SHAKE RATTLE ROLLE 440-5511-5331 Programming

Invoice 12019 1/17/2019

$100.00TotalTransaction Date 1/18/2019 Citizens 111000

MUREN SHAWNA  Refer 4498
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Current Period: January 2019

Cash Payment $200.00CHAIR YOGAE 440-5511-5331 Programming

Invoice 20195 1/7/2019

$200.00TotalTransaction Date 1/18/2019 Citizens 111000

PONASIK JEFF  Refer 4499

Cash Payment $120.00TAI CHIE 440-5511-5331 Programming

Invoice 20194 1/17/2019

$120.00TotalTransaction Date 1/18/2019 Citizens 111000

RIVISTAS  Refer 4500

Cash Payment $3,663.67PERIODICALSE 440-5511-5326 Periodicals

Invoice JAN 2019 1/9/2019

$3,663.67TotalTransaction Date 1/18/2019 Citizens 111000

TRINITY IRISH DANCERS  Refer 4501

Cash Payment $350.00TRINITY IRISH DANCINGE 440-5511-5331 Programming

Invoice JAN 2019 1/7/2019

$350.00TotalTransaction Date 1/18/2019 Citizens 111000

VERNON LIBRARY SUPPLIES  Refer 4502

Cash Payment $303.51SUPPLIESE 440-5511-5311 Supplies

Invoice 0094415-IN 1/8/2019

$303.51TotalTransaction Date 1/18/2019 Citizens 111000

WILS  Refer 4503

Cash Payment $1,239.96DONATIONE 440-5890-5806 Donated Fund Expenditu

Invoice 489789 1/20/2019

$1,239.96TotalTransaction Date 1/18/2019 Citizens 111000

ZIMMERMANN OLIVER DEAN  Refer 4504

Cash Payment $30.00CHRISTMAS LIGHTSE 440-5511-5310 Outside Services

Invoice 1901 1/7/2019

$30.00TotalTransaction Date 1/18/2019 Citizens 111000

Pre-Written Checks $0.00

Checks to be Generated by the Computer $10,853.05

Total $10,853.05

Fund Summary
111000  Citizens

100 GENERAL FUND $85.00

440 LIBRARY FUND $10,768.05

$10,853.05
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